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CoC Number: NM-501
CoC Name: New Mexico Balance of State CoC
Total Award: $5 458 209

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning/ UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total = Award Total of Proj. Award  Award

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 17 $3,120,099 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 17 $3,120,099 57%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 8 $1,446,981 0 $0 0 $0 nla 8 $1,446,981 27%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 4 $379,255 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 4 $379,255 7%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 3 $190,404 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 3 $190,404 3%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $163,714 0 $0 0 $0 nla 1 $163,714 3%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $157,756 1 $157,756 3%
GRAND TOTAL 0 $0 33 $5,300,453 0 $0 0 $0 $157,756 34 $5,458,209
% of Total Award 0% 97.1% 0% 0% 2.8%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
The Life Link The Life Link S+C AB 2019 Renewal project $731,719.00
Mesilla Valley Community of Hope Community Housing Connection FY2019 Renewal project $298,660.00
San Juan County Partnership SJCP PSH 2019 Consolidation Renewal project $249,744.00
The Life Link The Life Link La Luz PRA 2019 Renewal project $235,631.00
County of Sandoval Sandoval County (A) 2019 Renewal project $190,335.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.
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EI Camino Real Housing Authority
St. Elizabeth Shelter

Santa Fe Community Housing Trust

Santa Fe Community Housing Trust

Mesilla Valley Community of Hope
Samaritan House Inc.

Casa Milagro

EI Camino Real Housing Authority

County of Sandoval

Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico
Abode Inc.

Mesilla Valley Community of Hope

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Valencia Shelter Services for Victims of Domestic Violence
Valencia Shelter Services for Victims of Domestic Violence
Mesilla Valley Community of Hope

Catholic Charities

Youth Shelters and Family Services

DreamTree Project, Inc.

La Casa, Inc.

El Refugio, Inc.

Transitional Housing
Grantee Name
Community Against Violence, Inc.
DreamTree Project, Inc.

El Refugio, Inc.
St. Elizabeth Shelter

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Shelter Plus Care | 2019

Casa Cerrillos Permanent Housing for Homeless Disabled

2019 Renewal

Coc Renewal-FY-2019

Housing Trust Sites-FY-2019

Community Housing Connection Expansion
Samaritan House- Permanent Housing (2019)
Casa Milagro Supportive Housing

Shelter Plus Care 11 2019

Sandoval County (B) 2019

Chuska Permanent Supportive Housing FY 2019
Abode Permanent Supportive Housing FY19
Sue's House Permanent Supportive Housing FY19

Project Name

Safe at Home

La Vida Nueva

MV Rapid ReHousing Consolidation FY 2019
Sandoval La Luz RRH 2019

Rapid Rehousing for Homeless Youth in Santa Fe
Taos Rehousing

La Casa RRH 2019

FY2019 Rapid Rehousing

Project Name

Community Against Violence DV/SA Housing Project 2019

Casitas Transitional Living
FY2019 Transitional Housing Project
Sonrisa Family Supportive Living Program 2019
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Renewal project
Renewal project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$180,392.00
$169,578.00

$161,033.00
$150,664.00
$139,692.00
$127,466.00
$106,778.00
$101,252.00
$99,825.00
$70,458.00
$53,915.00
$52,957.00

Awarded Amount

$324,695.00
$242,365.00
$235,189.00
$214,723.00
$153,399.00
$120,251.00

$96,207.00

$60,152.00

Awarded Amount

$139,702.00
$109,425.00
$65,725.00
$64,403.00
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Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Mesilla Valley Community of Hope
New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness
New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness

HMIS
Grantee Name

New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Project Name

Mesilla Valley Coordinated Entry SSO FY 2019
Balance of State Coordinated Entry 2019
BoS Coordinated Entry DV 2019

Project Name
NM HMIS (1) 2019

Project Name

NM501 BoS CoC Planning Application FY2019
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Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

Awarded Amount

$93,090.00
$55,786.00
$41,528.00

Awarded Amount
$163,714.00

Awarded Amount
$157,756.00





