

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: NM-501

CoC Name: New Mexico Balance of State CoC

Total Award: \$5,458,209

Awards by Component:

		New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, 0	\$0	17	\$3,120,099	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	17	\$3,120,099	57%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	8	\$1,446,981	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	8	\$1,446,981	27%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	4	\$379,255	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	4	\$379,255	7%
Supportive Services Only	0	\$0	3	\$190,404	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	3	\$190,404	3%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$163,714	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$163,714	3%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$157,756	1	\$157,756	3%
GRAND TOTAL	0	\$0	33	\$5,300,453	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$157,756	34	\$5,458,209	
% of Total Award		0%		97.1%		0%		0%	2.8%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
The Life Link	The Life Link S+C AB 2019	Renewal project	\$731,719.00
Mesilla Valley Community of Hope	Community Housing Connection FY2019	Renewal project	\$298,660.00
San Juan County Partnership	SJCP PSH 2019 Consolidation	Renewal project	\$249,744.00
The Life Link	The Life Link La Luz PRA 2019	Renewal project	\$235,631.00
County of Sandoval	Sandoval County (A) 2019	Renewal project	\$190,335.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

El Camino Real Housing Authority	Shelter Plus Care I 2019	Renewal project	\$180,392.00
St. Elizabeth Shelter	Casa Cerrillos Permanent Housing for Homeless Disabled 2019 Renewal	Renewal project	\$169,578.00
Santa Fe Community Housing Trust	Coc Renewal-FY-2019	Renewal project	\$161,033.00
Santa Fe Community Housing Trust	Housing Trust Sites-FY-2019	Renewal project	\$150,664.00
Mesilla Valley Community of Hope	Community Housing Connection Expansion	Renewal project	\$139,692.00
Samaritan House Inc.	Samaritan House- Permanent Housing (2019)	Renewal project	\$127,466.00
Casa Milagro	Casa Milagro Supportive Housing	Renewal project	\$106,778.00
El Camino Real Housing Authority	Shelter Plus Care II 2019	Renewal project	\$101,252.00
County of Sandoval	Sandoval County (B) 2019	Renewal project	\$99,825.00
Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico	Chuska Permanent Supportive Housing FY 2019	Renewal project	\$70,458.00
Abode Inc.	Abode Permanent Supportive Housing FY19	Renewal project	\$53,915.00
Mesilla Valley Community of Hope	Sue's House Permanent Supportive Housing FY19	Renewal project	\$52,957.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Valencia Shelter Services for Victims of Domestic Violence	Safe at Home	Renewal project	\$324,695.00
Valencia Shelter Services for Victims of Domestic Violence	La Vida Nueva	Renewal project	\$242,365.00
Mesilla Valley Community of Hope	MV Rapid ReHousing Consolidation FY 2019	Renewal project	\$235,189.00
Catholic Charities	Sandoval La Luz RRH 2019	Renewal project	\$214,723.00
Youth Shelters and Family Services	Rapid Rehousing for Homeless Youth in Santa Fe	Renewal project	\$153,399.00
DreamTree Project, Inc.	Taos Rehousing	Renewal project	\$120,251.00
La Casa, Inc.	La Casa RRH 2019	Renewal project	\$96,207.00
El Refugio, Inc.	FY2019 Rapid Rehousing	Renewal project	\$60,152.00

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Community Against Violence, Inc.	Community Against Violence DV/SA Housing Project 2019	Renewal project	\$139,702.00
DreamTree Project, Inc.	Casitas Transitional Living	Renewal project	\$109,425.00
El Refugio, Inc.	FY2019 Transitional Housing Project	Renewal project	\$65,725.00
St. Elizabeth Shelter	Sonrisa Family Supportive Living Program 2019	Renewal project	\$64,403.00

^{*}Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Mesilla Valley Community of Hope	Mesilla Valley Coordinated Entry SSO FY 2019	Renewal project	\$93,090.00
New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness	Balance of State Coordinated Entry 2019	Renewal project	\$55,786.00
New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness	BoS Coordinated Entry DV 2019	Renewal project	\$41,528.00

HMIS

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness	NM HMIS (1) 2019	Renewal project	\$163,714.00

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness	NM501 BoS CoC Planning Application FY2019	Planning project	\$157,756.00